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Swivel castor with total brake mounted behind:

441h 07R200c ZPK-5

On request
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Technical description

Stable sheet steel design and proven technology

Easy running double ball bearing for good
manoeuvrability

Sealing ring in swivel head
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EHISEH A company of Colson Group

Technical data

Diameter
Tread width 0
Height @
Offset @
Top plate dimensions
Top plate hole diameter

Dist. between holes

Load capacity

Wheel

solid rubber tyre black (Shore A 80)
plastic wheel centre

roller bearing

GROUPE, Colson Rollen GmbH , Industriestrale 8, D-42499 Hiickeswagen,

Tel. +49 2192 9368-0, Fax +49 2192 9368-477, info@colson-rollen.com

200 mm

30 mm

232 mm

62 mm
140x110 mm
11 mm
105x80 mm

200 kg
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